

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN RD NO. 18/2024

Issue notices to Judgment Debtors R/o 30.09.2024.

Date-26.07.2024

Tasgaon.

(D.A.Darveshi)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Tasgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.08 IN RD NO. 09/2024

Seen and filed.

Date-22.04.2024

Tasgaon.

(D.A.Darveshi)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Tasgaon.

ORDER BELOW EXH.10 IN RD NO. 09/2024

Read & recorded.

Date-22.04.2024

Tasgaon.

(D.A.Darveshi)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Tasgaon.