

MHSN090008512024



R.D. No. 18/2024
Parshawnath Patsanstha Vs.
Yuvraj

ORDER BELOW EXH.06

Other side to say.

Place - Tasgaon
Date – 12.11.2024

I/c IInd Jt. C.J.J.D, Tasgaon