

CNRNOMHSN090008512024



ORDER BELOW EXH. 7 IN Civil Reg. Darkhaast No.18/2024

[Parshavanath Nagari Co-Op. Pat Sanstha Ltd. Vita V/s. Yuvraj Patil]

Issue J/W of Rs. 55473 against J.D. No.1 as prayed.

TASGAON.

Date : 17.12.2024

(Dr.R.S.Kulkarni)

I/c. 2nd Jt. Civil Judge Jr.Dn., **TASGAON.**