

MHSN090008512024



R.D. No. 18/2024
Parshawnath Patsanstha Vs.
Yuvraj

ORDER BELOW EXH.09

Issue J.W. against the Judgment debtor of
Rs.55,473/-.

Place - Tasgaon
Date – 23.01.2025

I/c 2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Tasgaon