

MHSN090008512024



R.D. No. 18/2024  
Parshawnath Patsanstha Vs.  
Yuvraj

**ORDER BELOW EXH.14**

Re-issue J.W. against the Judgment debtor No.1 to  
3 of Rs.55,473/- as prayed.

Place - Tasgaon  
Date – 31.07.2025

(Smt. B.R.Avachari Durgawade)  
**C.J.J.D, Tasgaon**