

MHSN090008512024



R.D. No.18.2024
Parshwanath Nag.Sah.Pat Vs Yuvraj

ORDER BELOW EXH.19

Issue recovery warrant of Rs.55,473/- against
Judgment debtor No.1 as prayed.

Sd/.....

Place - Tasgaon
Date – 07.03.2026

(B.R.Avachari Durgawade)
C.J.J.D, Tasgaon